House	Amendment NO.
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Section 191.1410, Line 33, by deleting all of sa	
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line thereof the following:	e 36, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
	tient's attending physician, the presence of visitors dicated to the health or life of the patient, and the and
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 191.14 in lieu thereof the following:	227, Line 3, by deleting all of said line and inserting
hospital to allow visitors to enter an operating rother typically restricted area or to remain preservitical situations. The provisions of sections 1	s in which patients are normally allowed to have
Further amend said bill by amending the title, e accordingly.	enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date